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COMMUNITYNAME Registered Electors
Ardler 2187

Broughty Ferry 16127

Charleston 3088

City Centre and Harbour 2592

Coldside 14784

Craigiebank and Craigiebarns 2838
Dalclaverhouse / Mill O Mains 2111
Douglas, Angus and Craigie 5766

Downfield and Brackens

Fintry
Kirkton
Lochee
Menzieshill

Mid Craigie/Linlathen
- | Stobswell and District

West End
Western Gateway
Whitfield

8041
4563
4894
b212
5379
3248
9963
14249
1144
5067
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